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Price
782.50 CZK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

1.56% (12.00)

CZ0008019106
KOMB

Prague Stock Exchange

CzK
Financial
Stock
5,905 EUR
PX INDEX

769.00 CZK
783.00 CZK
769.00 CZK
770.50 CZK
778.940154 CZK
167,738
130,657,863.50
617
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbo long/short

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24
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Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008019106-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008019106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008019106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0008019106&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b03daf8fc0b15291f36fa3bc20cb597ed87c1c076d123527b349bff87291ae62&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3030d86922f0610c&time=1719750219&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9eb0b932b8c915b3a3b370bed1b711c891809b2db2509c3cabd34f672d3911d&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9b58da36b43ff343&time=1719750219&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b793aac0dae5ea45eec619e09c131e2ff0307fe38488051285774fd1ee62f282&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b3b3e77d09e62549&time=1719750219&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5572e3d8741f178ebe0c63cb22ec93c6c067b45cb360cfe74304acebc4d5599b&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f9feb4815d28b1e0&time=1719750219&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e10a7733b821b87c588221465c0ce884724141eb755c970f4e80c116798f04f1&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18e37dd0fcbc42ac0&time=1719750219&tool=RSC

KOMERCNI BANKA

Details

2024/06/28 16:24:21

Price
782.50 CZK
Difference €  156%(12.00)
General attributes
ISIN CZ0008019106
Symbol KOMB
Exchange Prague Stock Exchange
Currency CzK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,905 EUR
Benchmark PX INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 769.00 CZK
High 783.00 CZK
Low 769.00 CZK
Close (prev. day) 770.50 CZK
VWAP 778.940154 CZK
Volume (pcs) 167,738
Trading volume 130,657,863.50
Number of trades 617
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +6.08% +12.45% +4.77%
Perf (abs.) +1.76 +3.40 +1.40
Beta 1.46 1.18 1.37
Volatility 24.54 22.72 30.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type

774.00 CZK (92,851)
773.32 CZK (131,599)
810.68 CZK (187,799)
744.14 CZK (145,659)

878.00 CZK (2024/04/15)

720.00 CZK (2024/01/03)

878.00 CZK (2024/04/15)

653.50 CZK (2023/06/29)

# products
Turbo long/short 5
All listings for KOMERCNI BANKA
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of

volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29 30.72 EUR 0.00 8

06/28
Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:24 782.50 CZK 130.66 617
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0008019106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CZ0008019106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111266
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
05/31

2024/
06/28

08:03

16:20

08:04

19:16

08:03

31.18 EUR 0.00

534.00 CZK 0.00

30.40 EUR 0.00

35.55USD 0.00

30.40 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453214
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1960389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28398336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14018

KOMERCNI BANKA

Company profile

Company Logo

- KB

Contact Details
KOMERCNI BANKA AS

Na Prikope 33 - 114 07 Prague
Telefon: +420-485-262-800

Fax: +

E-mail: mojebanka@kb.cz

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Komercni banka, a.s. engages in the provision of retail and commercial banking services. It
operates through the following business segments: Retail Banking, Corporate Banking,
Investment Banking, and Others. The Retail Banking segment provides products and
services to individuals, predominantly current and savings accounts, term deposits, building
savings, pension insurance, overdrafts, credit card loans, personal loans, and mortgages.
The Corporate Banking segment offers current accounts, term deposits, revolving loans,
business loans, mortgages, leases, foreign currency and derivative products, syndicated
and export financing, and guarantee transactions to corporate entities. The Investment
Banking segment involves trading in financial instruments. The Others segment consists of
the head office. The company was founded in 1990 and is headquartered in Prague, Czech

Republic.

Members of Management Board

Jan Juchelka
Ctirad Lolek
Jakub Cerny
Jana
Svabenska
Jiri Sperl
Lenka
Schejbalova
Michal Vytiska

Petr Novak

Tomas Fuchs

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Delphine Garcin-
Meunier

Petr Dvorak
Alvaro Huete
Gomez

David Formanek
Didier Luc Marie
Colin

Jarmila Spurova
Jitka Haubova
Margus Simson
Marie Doucet
Miroslav Hirsl
Miroslav Hajek
Ondrej Kudrna

Petra Wendelova

Sylva Kynychova

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:mojebanka@kb.cz
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0008019106-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0008019106
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